BLOCK

61
73
90

118.
119.

138
138
143
155

18
01

LOT

1.02
21
10
5.05
18
9
20
21
1

QUALIFIC.

2020 TAX CALCULATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REPORT
TAXING DISTRICT 10 DELRAN TWP

PROPERTY LOCATION

3 YANSICK DR

880 LICHTENTHAL
22 PURDUE DR

48 MILLER"S RUN
32 WATER®"S EDGE
208 FULLWOOD RD
217 TENBY CHASE
247 TENBY CHASE
199 WESTOVER DR

ST

DR

DR
DR

2
15F

15F
15F
15F
15F
15F
15F

CLASS NET VAL

67700
143400

75000
215100
391200
231000
212100
204000
203600

COUNTY 03 BURLINGTON
TAX _AMOUNTS

TOT YEAR

2628.

79

.00

2912.

25

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

1ST HALF

4951.09
2633.30
4133.60
4137 .45
7345.85
4443.29
3954.75
3923.94
3916.25

2ND HALF

2322 .30-
2633.30-
1221 .35-
4137 .45-
7345 .85-
4443 _.29-
3954 .75-
3923.94-
3916.25-

PRELIM.

1314.40
.00
1456.13
.00
-00
.00
-00
.00
-00

*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*



2020 TAX CALCULATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REPORT

TAXING DISTRICT 10 DELRAN TWP COUNTY 03 BURLINGTON
TOTAL _TAXES  TOTAL TAXES DEDUCT ION NET AMOUNT 2020 TAXES 2020 TAXES 2021 TAXES
COUNT NET VALUE (GENERAL) (SPECIAL) AMOUNT OF TAXES (1ST HALF) (2ND HALF) (1ST HALF)

RATABLES * 5,508 1,425,281,600 53,077,486.49 2,266,200.61 110,775.00 55,232,912.10 27,348,914.82 27,883,997.28 27,616,469.66
RAILROADS * 0 0 .00 -00 .00 -00 .00 -00 .00
UTILITIES * 1 90 3.35 .14 .00 3.49 1.73 1.76 1.75

EXEMPTS * 196 105,501,700 .00 .00 .00 .00 30,354.83 30,354.83- .00



TAX RATES FOR
TAXING DISTRICT 10 DELRAN TWP
DESCRIPTION OF TAX
COUNTY TAX
COUNTY LIBRARY TAX
COUNTY OPEN SPACE TAX

DISTRICT SCHOOL TAX

THE YEAR OF 2020

SPECIAL
TAX CODE

MUNICIPAL OPEN SPACE TX

LOCAL MUNICIPAL TAX

TOTAL TAX RATE

SPECIAL TAX DESCRIPTION........

FIRE DISTRICT 1

* STATE AID

* STATE AID NOT PART OF GENERAL TAX RATE

FO1

AO1

RATE
PER $100
-398
.036

.024

-159

.000

COUNTY 03 BURLINGTON

FLAT TAX
AMOUNT



TAX RATE EDIT AUDIT TRAIL

FLAT

-—SPECIAL_TAX DATA--
RATE

CODE

==
<2
—10

=
AM

TAX
RATE

RATE DESCRIPTION

OOOAO=1ULW,

—ANMILOWON00
[eoooooow]

[oleloo/o/ooe]

ANANANANANANNN

OOO0O0O000O

OOOOOOO00O

~.159

TOTAL TAX RATE

00

2020

0310

TAX RATE ACCEPTED

*kx



FOR 2020

T OF DELRAN TWP

OF TAXABLE AND EXEMPT PROPERTY
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2020 TAX LIST DISTRICT SUMMARY

COUNTY 03 BURLINGTON

TAXING DISTRICT 10 DELRAN TWP

VALUE
11,132,400

NET TAXABLE
1,095,433,100

CLASSIFICATION
VACANT LAND

0]
0]

11,132,400
1,095,433,100

0

826,027,700

11,132,400
269,405,400

148
5,170

1
2

RESIDENTIAL

oo

200

289,

oM

400

1,615,

[olee]
oo

oo
<N

—IN©
oL

[olee]
M0

0M0
<O

el
o<t

00
00O

—©OLn
O00M

o) =]
<

O =N

318,268,900

1,615,400

248,750,200 319,884,300

71,134,100

182

CLASS 4 TOTAL

1,425,281,600

1,615,400

1,075,067,100 1,426,897,000

351,829,900

5,508

RATABLE TOTAL

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

o

RAITLROAD TOTAL

ole/e]

—100O

100

TOTAL

PUBLIC UTIL.

[elooo/oe]

4
4
6
7
8,005,200

105,501,700

0

70,887,200 105,501,700

34,614,500

196

EXEMPT TOTAL

“EXEMPTION
AMOUNT

<€

CLASSIFIC

EXEMPTION
AMOUNT

E X

CLASSIFICATION

DEDUCTIONS —-—-—=—=-
NO. OF DEDUCT ION
DEDUCTS AMOUNT

CLASSIFICATION
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ASSESSOR

MENT OF

ASSESSOR

OF 2020. e

DAY OF

SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME THIS



2020 SPECIAL TAXING DISTRICT SUMMARY
TAXING DISTRICT 10 DELRAN TWP COUNTY 03 BURLINGTON

SPECIAL_TAXING NO. OF
DISTRICT ITEMS LAND VALUE IMPROVEMENTS EXEMPTIONS NET TAXABLE
FO1 RATABLES 5,508 351,829,900 1,075,067,100 1,615,400 1,425,281,600
RAI1LROAD 0 0 0 0
PUB UTIL 1 100 90
EXEMPTS 196 34,614,500 70,887,200 105,501,700



